
Continuous Enrollment Fee

2025-2026 TUITION & FEES
WESLEYAN

      The annual tuition and fees listed separately above have been combined into the total 10-month and 12-month tuition draft amounts above.

     If a current student will not be returning to Wesleyan the following year, parents must complete Wesleyan’s online school withdrawal form by February 1 to
avoid incurring this fee.
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ANNUAL TUITION & FEES

ANNUAL  TUITION FEES 10-MONTH DRAFT 12-MONTH DRAFTDIVISION / GRADES

$12,000 $500 $1,250 $1,042Elementary / TK - K

Elementary / 1st - 4th

Middle / 5th - 8th

High / 9th - 12th

Enrichment / 2E - 12E

      Full-time Enrichment tuition is charged to students enrolled in three (3) or more Enrichment classes.

APPLICATION & ENROLLMENT FEES

New Student Application & Testing Fee $100

This nonrefundable fee is paid per applicant and includes
admissions testing. It is due at time of application. 

New Student Enrollment Fee $475
This one-time nonrefundable fee is paid per applicant and
includes new curriculum, security upgrades, facility enhancements
and technology improvements.

$240
This annual fee is paid per student and secures automatic re-
enrollment for all eligible TK-11th grade students each year.

EXPLANATION OF ANNUAL TUITION & FEES
The annual tuition and fees above cover student accident insurance, textbook rental, workbooks, yearbooks, an elementary class
shirt (TK-4), an initial set of gym clothes (6), a CPR class (9), science/STEM/tech lab fees, Chromebook fees, achievement testing
(TK-8), and PSAT testing (9-12).

The annual tuition and fees above do not cover school lunches, after-school/extended care, class/school field trips, AP/Dual
Enrollment classes, Resource/Enrichment classes, graduation fees (12), private teaching studio lessons, and athletic fees (6-12).

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

Payment Plan Due Date(s)

ANNUAL: The total annual tuition can be paid in a
single payment via cash, credit/debit card, or
check made payable to WCA.

JUN 1

BI-ANNUAL: The total annual tuition can be
divided into two equal payments and paid via
cash, credit/debit card, or check made payable to
WCA.

JUN 1
& JAN 1

MONTHLY/BI-MONTHLY: The total annual tuition
can be paid through monthly or bi-monthly drafts
over 10 or 12 months. Enrollment in the monthly
draft program is required through FACTS Tuition
Management.

JUN - MAY
or AUG - MAY



SCHOOL WITHDRAWAL POLICY & FEE

Parents withdrawing students after June 1 will be required to pay tuition for the portion of the school year completed, along
with a minimum of one quarter's tuition. This policy is in place to account for Wesleyan's commitments for staffing, supplies,
curriculum, and materials based on your child's enrollment. Please note that this school board policy applies uniformly, with no
exceptions.

TROJAN ATHLETIC FEES

Enrichment Classes (2-12)

RESOURCE & ENRICHMENT CLASSES

1 Resource Class (TK-4) $1,750

Annual Resource fees are prorated based on school calendar days
and billed monthly as part of the tuition draft.

1 Resource Class (5-12) $2,250

$2,500

The first two Enrichment classes are billed individually. If a student
is enrolled in three or more enrichment classes, tuition will
transition to the full-time Enrichment Center rate. Annual
Enrichment fees are prorated based on school calendar days and
billed monthly as part of the tuition draft.

2 Resource Classes (TK-4) $2,000

2 Resource Classes (5-12) $3,000

SPEECH & LANGUAGE THERAPY

Articulation Evaluation $100

Receptive/Expressive Language Evaluation $125

Auditory Processing Screening $100

Single 30-min Speech/Language Therapy $30

Group 30-min Speech/Language Therapy $25

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

High School Graduation Fee $150

Parent/Volunteer Background Check $15

Any parent who wishes to volunteer in the classroom or participate
in field trips is required to undergo a background check.

AFTER SCHOOL / EXTENDED CARE FEES

COSTPROGRAM

$40 per weekWeekly One-Hour Care

$95 per weekWeekly Three-Hour Care

$30 per dayDaily Care (As Needed)

DAYS / HOURS

Mon - Fri / 2:30 - 3:30

Mon - Fri / 2:30 - 5:30

Mon - Fri / 2:30 - 5:30

Mon - Fri / 8:00 - 5:30

GRADES

TK - 5

TK - 5

TK - 5

TK - 5 $45 per dayAll-Day Extended Care (School Breaks)

Mon - Fri / 8:00 - 5:30TK - 5 $235 per weekSummer Camp

Wesleyan partners with FLIK Independent School
Dining to offer optional daily fresh, hot meals. Meal
costs are not included in tuition and use a declining 

balance system. A student lunch account is set up through FACTS
upon enrollment, and parents can add funds via the Family Portal.
FLIK deducts costs as meals are purchased, with automatic
notifications sent when the balance nears $10.

FLIK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DINING

TEAM LEVEL 1st SPORT 2nd SPORT

Middle School $100 $200

Junior Varsity $125 $250

Senior Varsity $125 $250


